
Figures above show approximately how much money you should have at the beginning of each week and break 
throughout the semester. �e dollar amount includes both Meal Plan AND Flex account, and assumes that you are 
on campus most days that the residence halls and restaurants are open.  

Visit our online card office, geneseo.edu/cas or call 585-245-5648

Need to add money
to your account?

Let us help you

Use this guide to make 
sure you are on track 
with your Meal Plan 
spending. Pl
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 $2,524 $2,228 $1,968 $1,785 $1,858 $1,922  

 $2,359 $2,082 $1,839 $1,668 $1,736 $1,796

 $2,194 $1,936 $1,710 $1,551 $1,614 $1,670

 $2,029 $1,790 $1,581 $1,434 $1,492 $1,544

 $1,864 $1,644 $1,452 $1,317 $1,370 $1,418

 $1,699 $1,498 $1,323 $1,200 $1,248 $1,292

 $1,534 $1,352 $1,194 $1,083 $1,126 $1,166

 $1,369 $1,206 $1,065 $966 $1,004 $1,040

 $1,275 $1,123 $991 $899 $935 $968    

 $1,204 $1,061 $936 $849 $883 $914

 $1,039 $915 $807 $732 $761 $788

 $874 $769 $678 $615 $639 $662

 $709 $623 $549 $498 $517 $536

 $544 $477 $420 $381 $395 $410

 $379 $331 $291 $264 $273 $284 

 $214 $185 $162 $147 $151 $158

 $49 $39 $33 $30 $29 $32 
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 $1,989

 $1,859

 $1,729

 $1,599

 $1,469

 $1,339

 $1,209

 $1,079

 $1,005

 $949

 $819

 $689

 $559

 $429

 $299

 $169

 $39
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