## Stay on Budget Spring

Use this guide to no sure you are on trawith your Meal Planspending.	.ck		citive	No. S.			
January 21st	\$2,524	\$2,228	\$1,968	\$1,785	\$1,858	\$1,922	\$1,989
28 <sup>th</sup>	\$2,359	\$2,082	\$1,839	\$1,668	\$1,736	\$1,796	\$1,859
February 4 <sup>th</sup>	\$2,194	\$1,936	\$1,710	\$1,551	\$1,614	\$1,670	\$1,729
11 <sup>th</sup>	\$2,029	\$1,790	\$1,581	\$1,434	\$1,492	\$1,544	\$1,599
18 <sup>th</sup>	\$1,864	\$1,644	\$1,452	\$1,317	\$1,370	\$1,418	\$1,469
25 <sup>th</sup>	\$1,699	\$1,498	\$1,323	\$1,200	\$1,248	\$1,292	\$1,339
March 3 <sup>rd</sup>	\$1,534	\$1,352	\$1,194	\$1,083	\$1,126	\$1,166	\$1,209
10 <sup>th</sup>	\$1,369	\$1,206	\$1,065	\$966	\$1,004	\$1,040	\$1,079
17 <sup>th</sup>	\$1,275	\$1,123	\$991	\$899	\$935	\$968	\$1,005
24 <sup>th</sup>	\$1,204	\$1,061	\$936	\$849	\$883	\$914	\$949
31 <sup>st</sup>	\$1,039	\$915	\$807	\$732	\$761	\$788	\$819
April 7 <sup>th</sup>	\$874	\$769	\$678	\$615	\$639	\$662	\$689
14 <sup>th</sup>	\$709	\$623	\$549	\$498	\$517	\$536	\$559
21 <sup>st</sup>	\$544	\$477	\$420	\$381	\$395	\$410	\$429
28 <sup>th</sup>	\$379	\$331	\$291	\$264	\$273	\$284	\$299
May 5 <sup>th</sup>	\$214	\$185	\$162	\$147	\$151	\$158	\$169
13 <sup>th</sup>	\$49	\$39	\$33	\$30	\$29	\$32	\$39

Figures above show approximately how much money you should have at the beginning of each week and break throughout the semester. The dollar amount includes both Meal Plan AND Flex account, and assumes that you are on campus most days that the residence halls and restaurants are open.

## Need to add money to your account?

